Ticketing information

For ticketing and fare

information visit

translink.com.au/

tickets-and-fares

or call us on 13 12 30.

The crystal ball
to see it all

Get real-time service updates.

@ useful
information

For up to date public transport information
within South East Queensland:

@ translink.com.au

Connect to Translink for:

* bus, train, ferry and tram timetables

* route maps

¢ fares and ticketing information

* journey planning, and real-time information.

@131230

Call Translink anytime for public transport
information including:

¢ timetable, route and fare information

* services in your area

e connecting services

¢ public transport to special events

¢ accessibility.

The Translink contact centre operates 24
hours a day, seven days a week.

The Translink contact centre operates services
for non-English speaking callers, and for
hearing impaired and speech impaired users.

How to use timetables

Use the network map to plan your journey.
Then refer to timetables for travel on the
Sunshine Coast line or separate timetables for
travel on other lines.

Due to unforeseen circumstances, details on this
timetable may change.

Download the MyTranslink app for the most
relevant bus, train, ferry and tram information in

the palm of your hand.

¢ translink n%

© The State of Queensland (Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2024
Printed April 2024

g general
information

All customers travelling on Translink services
must be in possession of a valid ticket before
boarding. For ticket information, please ask at
your local station or call 13 12 30 anytime.

While Queensland Rail makes every effort to
ensure trains run as scheduled, there can be
no guarantee of connections between trains or
between train services and bus services.

Customer feedback

If you have any comments or queries regarding
Translink services, please contact Translink on
13 12 30 anytime.

Lost property

Contact Lost Property on 13 16 17 during
business hours for items lost on Queensland
Rail services. The lost property office is open
Monday to Friday 7.30am to 5.00pm and is
located at Central station.

Public holidays

On gazetted public holidays, generally a Sunday
timetable operates. On certain major event

days i.e. Australia Day, Anzac Day, sporting and
cultural days, special additional services may
operate. Christmas Day services operate to a
Christmas Day timetable. Prior to travel please
visit translink.com.au or call Translink on

13 12 30 anytime.

Special events
Contact your local station or Translink on
13 12 30 anytime for special event services.

Text messaging service for customers
with disabilities

To contact Queensland Rail customers may
choose to text 0428 774 636, call 1316 17, or
use the emergency help phone at the station.

Customers using mobility devices

If you require assistance to board please
position yourself near the international symbol
of accessibility (white wheelchair on blue
background) on the platform. Please indicate to
staff that you require assistance and let them
know how to assist.

Queensland Rail Limited ABN 71 132 181 090 - Version 15 - TG24170

Sunshine
Coast line

Effective 27 November 2023

') translink &7 QueenslandRail

mini

network map

See inside for complete network map.
Gympie North

Sunshine
Coast

Sunshine Coast line

Kippa-Ring

Nambour

Caboolture
Shorncliffe

Ferny Grove Domestic

Doomben
Brisbane

Central Eagle Junction

Park
% Road Cleveland
Darrae
Springfield
. Central
Ipswich
Rosewood Beenleigh® Gold

Coast
Varsity Lakes



g City to Gympie North

outbound &/ QueenslandRail
Monday to Friday
Comes from RSW | RSwW IPS | IPS | IPS | SFC | IPS IPS | IPS | IPS [ IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS
Station am [ am | am [ am | am | am | am | am | am | am [ am | am [ am [ am | am | am | pm | pm | pm | pm
Roma Street 4:33 | 5:03 | 5:33 | 6:03 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:30 | 9:03 | 9:29 | 9:33 |10:03[10:33|11:03]|11:33[12:03|12:33| 1:03 | 1:33
Central arrive 4:35 | 5:05 | 5:35 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:32 | 9:05 | 9:31 | 9:35 [10:05[10:35|11:05|11:35|12:05|12:35| 1:05 | 1:35
Central depart 4:37 | 5:07 | 5:37 | 6:07 | 6:37 | 7:07 | 7:37 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:07 | 9:33 | 9:37 |10:07 |10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 1:07 | 1:37
Fortitude Valley 4:39 | 5:09 | 5:39 | 6:09 | 6:39 | 7:09 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:35 | 9:39 [10:09[10:39|11:09|11:39[12:09|12:39| 1:09 | 1:39
Bowen Hills 4:41 | 5:11 | 5:41 | 6:11 | 6:41 | 7:11 | 7:41 | 8:11 | 8:41 | 9:11 | 9:37 | 9:41 {10:11[10:41 [11:11[11:41 [12:11 | 12:41] 1:11 | 1:41
i ains servicing the stations in-be!
| 4:50 | 5:20 |
Petrie 5:06 | 5:36 | 6:06 | 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 |10:0110:06 |10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 1:06 | 1:36 | 2:06
Dakabin 5:10 | 5:40 | 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 | exp [10:10|10:40|11:10|11:40(12:10(12:40| 1:10 | 1:40 | 2:10
Narangba 5:13 | 5:43 | 6:13 | 6:43 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 | exp [10:13|10:43|11:13[11:43[12:13|12:43| 1:13 | 1:43 | 2:13
Burpengary 5:18 | 5:48 | 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 | exp [10:18|10:48|11:18|11:48|12:18(12:48| 1:18 | 1:48 | 2:18
Morayfield 5:22 | 5:52 | 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 | exp [10:22]10:52|11:22|11:52[12:22|12:52| 1:22 | 1:52 | 2:22
Caboolture arrive 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 [ 10:19|10:26 | 10:56 [ 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 [ 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56 | 2:26
Change service --=- | ===- | Thru | Bus | ---- | Thru | Bus | ---- [Thru | Bus | Thru| ---- | Thru | Bus | ---- | Thru | Bus | ---- | Thru | Bus
Caboolture depart 6:26 | 7:10 7:56 | 8:35 9:26 |10:11|10:19 10:56 | 11:30 12:26 | 1:11 1:56 | 2:32
Elimbah 6:32 | 7:20 8:02 | 8:45 9:32 [10:20| 10:25 11:02|11:39 12:32| 1:20 2:02 | 2:41
Beerburrum 6:37 | 7:27 8:07 | 8:52 9:37 |10:27|10:30 11:07 | 11:46 12:37| 1:27 2:07 | 2:48
Glass House Mtns 6:50 | 7:35 8:21 | 9:00 9:45 [10:35| 10:38 11:15[11:54 12:45| 1:35 2:15 | 2:56
Beerwah 7:04 | 7:42 8:27 | 9:07 9:52 |10:42|10:44 11:22 | 12:01 12:52 | 1:42 2:22 | 3:03
Australia Zoo | | | 9:12 | 10:47 | | 12:06 | 1:47 | 3:08
Landsborough 717 | 7:52 8:36 | 9:17 9:58 | 10:53 | 10:50 11:28 | 12:12 12:58 | 1:53 2:28 | 3:14
Mooloolah 7:34 | exp 8:42 | exp 10:04 |11:05]|10:56 11:34 |1 12:24 1:04 | 2:05 2:34 | 3:26
Eudlo*® 7:40 | exp 8:48 | exp 10:10 | 11:14 | 11:11 11:40|12:33 1:10 | 2:14 2:40 | 3:35
Palmwoods 7:52 | exp 8:54 | exp 10:16(11:21|11:17 11:46 | 12:40 1:16 | 2:21 2:47 | 3:42
Woombye 7:57 | exp 8:59 | exp 10:21|11:28| 11:22 11:51|12:47 1:21 | 2:28 2:52 | 3:49
Nambour 8:02 | 8:20 9:04 | 9:45 10:26 | 11:36 | 11:27 11:56 | 12:55 1:26 | 2:36 2:57 | 3:57
Yandina R === | - - | - [11:37 R === R === | -
Eumundi 11:44
Cooroy 11:52
Pomona 12:01
Cooran 12:09
Traveston» 12:16
Gympie North 12:42
Monday to Friday (continued)
Comes from IPS | IPS | IPS | SFC SFC SFC SFC SFC IPS
Station pm [ pm | pm [ pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm [ pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm
Roma Street 2:03 | 2:33 | 3:03 | 3:18 | 3:30 | 3:48 | 4:00 | 4:06 | 4:18 | 4:24 | 4:36 | 4:42 | 4:48 | 5:00 | 5:06 | 5:18 | 5:24 | 5:30 | 5:33 | 5:45
Central arrive 2:05 | 2:35 | 3:05 | 3:20 | 3:32 | 3:50 | 4:02 | 4:08 | 4:20 | 4:26 | 4:38 | 4:44 | 4:50 | 5:02 | 5:08 | 5:20 | 5:26 | 5:32 | 5:35 | 5:47
Central depart 2:07 | 2:37 | 3:07 | 3:22 | 3:34 | 3:52 | 4:04 | 4:10 | 4:22 | 4:28 | 4:40 | 4:46 | 4:52 | 5:04 | 5:10 | 5:22 | 5:28 | 5:34 | 5:40 | 5:49
Fortitude Valley 2:09 | 2:39 | 3:09 | 3:24 | 3:36 | 3:54 | 4:06 | 4:12 | 4:24 | 4:30 | 4:42 | 4:48 | 4:54 | 5:06 | 5:12 | 5:24 | 5:30 | 5:36 | 5:42 | 5:51
Bowen Hills 2:11 | 2:41 | 3:11 | 3:26 | 3:38 | 3:56 | 4:08 | 4:14 | 4:26 | 4:32 | 4:44 | 4:50 | 4:56 | 5:08 | 5:14 [ 5:26 | 5:32 | 5:38 | 5:44 | 5:53
Runs express from Bowen Hills to Eagle Junction. Refer to i ains servicing the stations in-bet
Eagle Junction | 2:16 | 3:31 | 343 | 401 4:13 | 419 | 4:31 | 4:37 | 4:40 | 4:55 | 5:01 [ 5:13 | 519 | 531 | 5:37 | 543 | 5:
Runs express from Eagle Junct|on to Northgate. e trains serwcm the
| 2:20 | 2:50 | 3:20 | | 4:17 | 4:23 |
Ru e o Petrie. Ref
Petrie 2:36 | 3:06 | 3:36 | 3:51 | 4:03 | 4:21 | 4:33 | 4:39 | 4:51 | 4:57 | 5:09 | 5:15 | 5:21 | 5:33 | 5:39 | 5:51 | 5:57 | 6:03 | 6:09 | 6:17
Dakabin 2:40 | 3:10 | 3:40 | 3:55 | 4:07 | 4:25 | 4:37 | 4:43 | 4:55 | 5:01 | 5:13 | 5:19 | 5:25 | 5:37 | 5:43 | 5:55 | 6:01 | 6:07 | 6:13 | exp
Narangba 2:43 | 3:13 | 3:43 | 3:58 | 4:10 | 4:28 | 4:40 | 4:46 | 4:58 | 5:04 | 5:16 | 5:22 | 5:28 | 5:40 | 5:46 | 5:58 | 6:04 | 6:10 | 6:16 | exp
Burpengary 2:48 | 3:18 | 3:48 | 4:03 | 4:15 | 4:33 | 4:45 | 4:51 | 5:03 | 5:09 | 5:21 | 5:27 | 5:33 | 5:45 | 5:51 | 6:03 | 6:09 | 6:15 | 6:21 | exp
Morayfield 2:52 | 3:22 | 3:52 | 4:07 | 4:19 | 4:37 | 4:49 | 4:55 | 5:07 | 5:13 | 5:25 | 5:31 | 5:37 | 5:49 | 5:55 | 6:07 | 6:13 | 6:19 | 6:25 | exp
Caboolture arrive 2:56 | 3:26 | 3:56 | 4:11 | 4:23 | 4:41 | 4:53 | 4:59 | 5:11 | 5:17 | 5:29 | 5:35 | 5:41 | 5:53 | 5:59 | 6:11 | 6:17 | 6:23 | 6:29 | 6:35
Change service ---- | Thru | Bus | ---- |Thru| ---- | Thru | ---- [Thru| ---- | Thru| ---- | -==- [ Thru | ---- | ---- | Thru| ---- | ---- | Thru
Caboolture depart 3:26 | 4:02 4:23 4:53 5:11 5:29 5:53 6:17 6:35
Elimbah 3:32 | 4:11 4:29 4:59 5:17 5:35 5:59 6:23 6:41
Beerburrum 3:37 | 4:18 4:34 5:04 5:22 5:40 6:04 6:28 6:46
Glass House Mtns 3:45 | 4:26 4:42 5:12 5:30 5:48 6:12 6:36 6:54
Beerwah 3:52 | 4:33 4:48 5:18 5:36 5:54 6:18 6:42 7:00
Australia Zoo | 4:38 | | | | | | |
Landsborough 3:58 | 4:44 4:54 5:24 5:42 6:00 6:24 6:48 7:06
Mooloolah 4:04 | 4:56 5:04 5:30 5:48 6:06 6:30 6:54 712
Eudlo® 4:10 | 5:05 5:10 5:36 5:54 6:13 6:36 7:00 7:18
Palmwoods 4:16 | 5:12 5:16 5:42 6:00 6:19 6:42 7:06 7:24
Woombye 4:21 | 5:19 5:21 5:47 6:05 6:24 6:47 711 7:29
Nambour 4:26 | 5:27 5:26 5:52 6:10 6:29 6:52 7:16 7:34
Yandina | - -—-- - -—-- - -—-- -—-- 7:44
Eumundi 7:51
Cooroy 7:59
Pomona 8:08
Cooran 8:16
Traveston» 8:23
Gympie North 8:40
Restricted platform access Public holidays
gﬁ%tl?n IF)ifst{%";::s only On gazetted public holidays, generally a Sunday timetable operates. On certain major
Traveston First car only event days i.e. Australia Day, Anzac Day, sporting and cultural days, special additional

services may operate. Christmas Day services operate to a Christmas Day timetable.
Prior to travel please visit translink.com.au or call Translink on 13 12 30 anytime.

Explanations
Bus service 649. Thru  Through services. * At Eudlo station detrain at first 3 cars only.
IPS Ipswich station. exp  This service runs part express. » At Traveston station detrain at first car only.
RSW Rosewood station. am Morning services. ----  Refer to the time listed before/after this

SFC  Springfield Central station. pm Afternoon and evening services. symbol for start/finish of journey.



g City to Gympie North

outbound &%/ QueenslandRail

Monday to Friday (continued)

FRI | FRI | FRI
Comes from SFC SFC | IPS | IPS | IPS [ IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS
Station pm | pm [ pm [ pm [ pm | pm | pm | pm [ pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | pm | am | am | am
Roma Street 5:48 | 6:00 | 6:18 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 [10:03|10:33|11:03]|11:33 [12:03 [ 12:33 | 1:03
Central arrive 5:50 | 6:02 | 6:20 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 |10:05|10:35|11:05| 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 1:05
Central depart 5:52 | 6:04 | 6:22 | 6:37 | 7:07 | 7:37 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:07 | 9:37 [10:07 [10:37 [ 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 1:07
Fortitude Valley 5:54 | 6:06 | 6:24 | 6:39 | 7:09 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:39 [10:09|10:39|11:09|11:39 [{12:09 [ 12:39 | 1:09
Bowen Hills 5:56 6'08 6: 26 6:41 | 7:11 | 7:41 | 8:11 8'41 9'11 9:41 |10:11[10:41 11'11 11:41 (12:11 [12:41 | 1:11

R 0 Bowe 0 Eagle 0 R e, Alrport or Doombe 0 e atio be ee
Eagle Junction 6'01 6 13 6: 31 6:46 | 7:16 | 7:46 8 16 8 46 9 16 9: 46 10 16 [ 10: 46 11 16 11'46 12-16 12:46 | 1:16
Northgate 6:05 6 17 6: 35 6:50 | 7:20 | 7:50 8.20 8 50 9: 20 9 50 10 20 10 50 11 20 11 50 12 20| 12:50| 1:20
expre O orthgate to Pe e 0 oJe e be ee

Petrie 6:21 | 6:33 | 6:51 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 9.06 9:36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11 :36 12:06 12:36 | 1:06 | 1:36
Dakabin 6:25 | 6:37 | 6:55 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 [10:10|10:40|11:10|11:40|12:10({12:40| 1:10 | 1:40
Narangba 6:28 | 6:40 | 6:58 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 |10:13[10:43|11:13[11:43[12:13|12:43 | 1:13 | 1:43
Burpengary 6:33 | 6:45 | 7:03 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 [10:18(10:48(11:18|11:48|12:18|12:48 | 1:18 | 1:48
Morayfield 6:37 | 6:49 | 7:07 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 |10:22|10:52|11:22[11:52[12:22 |12:52 | 1:22 | 1:52
Caboolture arrive 6:41 | 6:53 | 7:11 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 |10:26 [ 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56
Change service =-=== | Thru | -==- | ==== [ Thru | Bus | -=-- [ Thru | -=-= | ==== | Thru | ==-- | ==== [ Thru | ==-= | ==== | =-=-=
Caboolture depart 6:53 7:56 | 8:30 9:26 10:56 12:26
Elimbah 6:59 8:02 | 8:39 9:32 11:02 12:32
Beerburrum 7:04 8:07 | 8:46 9:37 11:07 12:37
Glass House Mtns 712 8:15 | 8:54 9:45 11:15 12:45
Beerwah 7:18 8:22 | 9:01 9:52 11:22 12:52
Australia Zoo | | | | | |
Landsborough 7:24 8:28 | 9:12 9:58 11:28 12:58
Mooloolah 7:30 8:34 | 9:24 10:04 11:34 1:04
Eudlo*® 7:36 8:40 | 9:33 10:10 11:40 1:10
Palmwoods 7:42 8:46 | 9:40 10:16 11:46 1:16
Woombye 7:47 8:51 | 9:47 10:21 11:51 1:21
Nambour 7:52 8:56 | 9:55 10:26 11:56 1:26
Yandina - | - -—-- -—-- -
Eumundi
Cooroy
Pomona
Cooran
Traveston»
Gympie North

Saturday and Sunday (On public holidays please use Sunday timetable)

WE SAT | WE SAT | SUN | WE | SAT | SUN | WE SAT | SUN | WE SAT | SUN | WE WE WE WE | SUN | WE
Comes from IPS IPS IPS IPS | SFC | IPS IPS | SFC | IPS IPS | SFC | IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS
Station am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm
Roma Street 3:42 | 5:08 | 6:03 | 6:33 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 | 9:33 | 10:03|10:33|11:03|11:33|11:59| 12:03
Central arrive 3:44 | 5:05 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 9:35 | 10:05|10:35|11:05 | 11:35 [ 12:01 | 12:05
Central depart 3:46 | 5:07 | 6:07 | 6:37 | 6:37 | 7:07 | 7:37 | 7:37 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 8:37 | 9:07 | 9:37 | 9:37 | 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:03 | 12:07
Fortitude Valley 3:48 | 5:09 | 6:09 | 6:39 | 6:39 | 7:09 | 7:39 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:39 | 9:39 |10:09|10:39 [ 11:09 | 11:39|12:05 | 12:09
Bowen Hills 3:50 | 541 | 6:11 | 6:41 | 6:41 | 7:11 | 7:41 | 7:41 | 8:11 | 8:41 | 8:41 | 9:11 | 9:41 | 9:41 |10:11]10:41 |11:11[11:41]12:07 12 11
B or Doomben trains servicing the stations in-be
Eagle Junction mmmﬁm m
liffe trains servicing the stations in-between.
Northg: i rains servicing the stations in-be
Petrie 4:29 5:36 | 6:36 7:06 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:06 | 9:36 |10:06 |10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:31 | 12:36
Dakabin 4:33 | 5:40 | 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:10 | 9:40 [10:10(10:10|10:40|11:10|11:40 [ 12:10| exp |12:40
Narangba 4:36 | 5:43 | 6:43 | 7:183 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:13 | 9:43 |10:13|10:13|10:43|11:13|11:43|12:13 | exp |12:43
Burpengary 4:41 | 5:48 | 6:48 | 7:18 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:18 | 9:48 [10:18 (10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18|11:48 | 12:18 | exp |[12:48
Morayfield 4:45 | 5:52 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:22 | 9:52 |10:22|10:22 | 10:52|11:22 |11:52|12:22 | exp |12:52
Caboolture 4:49 | 5:56 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:26 | 9:56 |10:26 [ 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:49 | 12:56
Elimbah cooe | | e | | - [ 802 | om | - | - | 9:82 | 9:82 | - | -=- | == [11:02]| ---- | --—- |12:32]12:55]| ----
Beerburrum 8:07 9:37 | 9:37 11:07 12:37| 1:00
Glass House Mtns 8:15 9:45 | 9:45 11:15 12:45] 1:08
Beerwah 8:22 9:52 | 9:52 11:22 12:52| 1:14
Australia Zoo | | | | | |
Landsborough 8:28 9:58 | 9:58 11:28 12:58 | 1:20
Mooloolah 8:34 10:04 [ 10:04 11:34 1:04 | 1:26
Eudlo® 8:40 10:10| 10:10 11:40 1:10 | 1:32
Palmwoods 8:46 10:16|10:16 11:46 1:16 | 1:38
Woombye 8:51 10:21|10:21 11:51 1:21 | 1:43
Nambour 8:56 10:26 | 10:26 11:56 1:26 | 1:54
Yandina - | 2:04
Eumundi 2:11
Cooroy 2:19
Pomona 2:28
Cooran 2:36
Traveston» 2:43
Gympie North 3:00
Restricted platform access Public holidays
Station Detrain at On gazetted public holidays, generally a Sunday timetable operates. On certain major
8 Eudlo First 3 cars only event days i.e. Australia Day, Anzac Day, sporting and cultural days, special additional
Traveston First car only services may operate. Christmas Day services operate to a Christmas Day timetable.
. Prior to travel please visit translink.com.au or call Translink on 13 12 30 anytime.
Explanations
Bus service 649. SUN  Operates Sunday only. » At Traveston station detrain at first car only.
IPS  Ipswich station. WE  Operates Saturday and Sunday. -+ NightLink train services all stations to
SFC  Springfield Central station. exp  This service runs part express. Caboolture. For set-down times of stations
Thru  Through services. am  Morning services. not shown, please refer to the real-time
FR| o ) . . information at translink.com.au.
perates Friday only. pm  Afternoon and evening services. ) . .
SAT  Operates Saturday only. * At Eudlo station detrain at first 3 cars only. Refer to the time listed before/after this

symbol for start/finish of journey.



%
é

g

&

City to Gympie North

outbound &7/ QueenslandRail

Saturday and Sunday (On public holidays please use Sunday timetable) (continued)
WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE

Comes from IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS
Station pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Roma Street 12:33| 1:03 | 1:33 | 2:03 | 2:33 | 3:03 | 3:33 | 4:03 | 4:33 | 5:00 | 5:03 | 5:33 | 6:03 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33
Central arrive 12:35| 1:05 | 1:35 | 2:05 | 2:35 | 3:05 | 3:35 | 4:05 | 4:35 | 5:02 | 5:05 | 5:35 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35
Central depart 12:37| 1:07 | 1:37 | 2:07 | 2:37 | 3:07 | 3:37 | 4:07 | 4:37 | 5:04 | 5:07 | 5:37 | 6:07 | 6:37 | 7:07 | 7:37 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:07 | 9:37
Fortitude Valley 12:39| 1:09 | 1:39 | 2:09 | 2:39 | 3:09 | 3:39 | 4:09 | 4:39 | 5:06 | 5:09 | 5:39 | 6:09 | 6:39 | 7:09 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:39
Bowen Hills 12:41 | 1:11 | 1:41 [ 2:11 | 2:41 | 3:11 | 3:41 | 4:11 | 4:41 | 5:08 | 5:11 | 5:41 | 6:11 | 6:41 | 7:11 [ 7:41 | 8:11 | 8:41 | 9:11 | 9:41
Petrie 1:06 | 1:36 | 2:06 | 2:36 | 3:06 | 3:36 | 4:06 | 4:36 | 5:06 | 5:32 | 5:36 | 6:06 | 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 | 10:06
Dakabin 1:10 | 1:40 | 2:10 | 2:40 | 3:10 | 3:40 | 4:10 | 4:40 | 5:10 | exp | 5:40 | 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 |10:10
Narangba 1:13 | 1:43 | 2:13 | 2:43 | 3:13 | 3:43 | 4:13 | 4:43 | 5:13 | exp | 5:43 | 6:13 | 6:43 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 [10:13
Burpengary 1:18 | 1:48 | 2:18 | 2:48 | 3:18 | 3:48 | 4:18 | 4:48 | 5:18 | exp | 5:48 | 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 |10:18
Morayfield 1:22 | 1:52 | 2:22 | 2:52 | 3:22 | 3:62 | 4:22 | 4:52 | 5:22 | exp | 5:62 | 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 [10:22
Caboolture 1:26 | 1:56 | 2:26 | 2:56 | 3:26 | 3:56 | 4:26 | 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:50 | 5:56 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26
Elimbah - 1202 | ---- | ---- [ 3832 | ---- | ---—- | 5102 | ---- [ 556 | ---- [ 6:32 | --—- | --—- [ 8:02 | ---- | ---- | 9:32 | ---- | ----
Beerburrum 2:07 3:37 5:07 6:01 6:37 8:07 9:37
Glass House Mtns 2:15 3:45 5:15 6:09 6:45 8:15 9:45
Beerwah 2:22 3:52 5:22 6:15 6:52 8:22 9:52
Australia Zoo | | | | | | |
Landsborough 2:28 3:58 5:28 6:21 6:58 8:28 9:58
Mooloolah 2:34 4:04 5:34 6:27 7:04 8:34 10:04
Eudlo*® 2:40 4:10 5:40 6:42 7:10 8:40 10:10
Palmwoods 2:46 4:16 5:46 6:48 7:16 8:46 10:16
Woombye 2:51 4:21 5:51 6:53 7:21 8:51 10:21
Nambour 2:56 4:26 5:56 6:58 7:26 8:56 10:26
Yandina - -—-- -—-- 7:08 - - -—--
Eumundi 7:15
Cooroy 7:23
Pomona 7:32
Cooran 7:40
Traveston» 7:47
Gympie North 8:04

Saturday and Sunday (On public holidays please
use Sunday timetable) (continued)

WE WE WE SAT | SAT | SAT | SAT . .
Comes from IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS | IPS Bus information
Station pm pm pm pm am am am
Roma Street 10:03|10:33[11:03 [11:33 [ 12:03 | 12:33 | 1:03
Central arrive 10:05 | 10:35| 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:05 [ 12:35| 1:05 Stations Route 649 stops
Central depart 10:07 [ 10:37 | 11:07 [ 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 1:07 Caboolture Bus interchange at station
Fortitude Valley 10:09|10:39|11:09 |11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 1:09 Elimbah Bus stop at station
Bowen Hills 10:11|10:41 | 11:11 [11:41 [ 12:11 | 12:41 | 1:11 Beerburrum Bus stop at station
Glass House Mountains | Bishop Street near Reed Street
Beerwah Bus stop at station
Australia Zoo Zoo entrance on Fraser Road
Petrie 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 [ 12:06 | 12:36 | 1:06 | 1:36 Landsborough Bus interchange at station
Dakabin 10:4011:10| 11:40 [12:10[12:40| 1:10 | 1:40 Mooloolah Way Street, near station
Narangba 10:43[11:13[11:43|12:13 [ 12:43| 1:13 | 1:43 Eudlo Rosebed Street Rural Fire Brigade
Burpengary 10:48|11:18|11:48|12:18|12:48 | 1:18 | 1:48 i i
Morayfield 10:52 | 11:22| 11:52 [ 12122 | 12:52 | 1:22 | 1:52 Sj'mWSOds C"Va'" SgreetR”le Hill Street
Caboolture 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 [ 12:26 | 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56 combye oombye Road, near station
Elimbah mmmm | mmmm | mmem | mmem [ e [ e [ ae- Nambour Bus interchange at Civic Way
Beerburrum
Glass House Mtns
Beerwah
Australia Zoo
Landsborough .
Mooloolah Network maintenance
Eudlo*®
Palmwoods
Woombye To ensure customer and network safety,
fambour Queensland Rail conducts maintenance and
Eumundi upgrade works throughout the year. During
Cooroy f : h
Pomona t_hese times you may experience changed train
Cooran timetables or railbus services.
Traveston» \ . .
Gympie North For the most up-to-date service information
. visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 anytime.
Restricted platform access Scheduled ., be vi d12 ths i
Station Detrain at cheauled WOrkKs can be \_/lewe montns In
Eudlo First 3 cars only advance at queenslandrail.com.au.
Traveston First car only
Explanations Public holidays
IPS  Ipswich station. * At Eudlo station detrain at first On gazetted public holidays, generally a Sunday
SAT  Operates Saturday only. 3 cars only. timetable operates. On certain major event days i.e.
WE  Operates Saturday and Sunday. » At Traveston station detrain at first Australia Day, Anzac Day, sporting and cultural days,
) ) car only. special additional services may operate. Christmas Day
exp  This service runs part express. : . . .
. . - Refer to the time listed before/after services operate to a Christmas Day timetable. Prior to
am  Morning services. _ _ this symbol for start/finish of journey. travel please visit translink.com.au or call Translink on
pm Afternoon and evening services. 13 12 30 anytime.



)

South East Queensland train
network map

&/ QueenslandRail

.
. . .
ity to Gympie :
. M + B0 Gympie North A\ Sunshine Coast line
North line  Key
: ©Cooran
. - . -
Informatlon : ==l== Ferny Grove and Beenleigh lines North
. ==l Shorncliffe and Cleveland lines 3@ Eumundi Nambour—
’ . @ Yandina Caboolture
ad Translink o Airport and Gold Coast lines [0 Nambour' railbus
fare zone *® R 30 Woombye
Roma Street » 1) . A Caboolture/Sunshine Coast
. and Ipswich/Rosewood lines
2 mins . ==l== Redcliffe Peninsula and Springfield lines
City =& . 36 Landsborough ustralia Zoo
ityjared . ==l==  Doomben line
. < &
stations Central o . 36 Beerwah
. . .
a6 AT . =*—= Special event service only Glasshouse Mountains
i . . Nambour - Caboolture railbus [0 Beerbumm
Fortitude . 2 30 Elimbah
Valley ¢ | =*= Busway lines c line Bo K line
2 mins . Kippa-Ring 6/
[ © Morayfield ippa-Ring
2é : Tram Eos Rothwell ©
< Bowen Hills Q . ) ) urpengary Mango Hill East ©
. o Transfer to other train services [2© Narangba Mango Hill © &
5 . Murrumba Downs
SF6 5 mins . ©  Translink fare zones B0 Dakabin Kallangur O3
. £
Eagle J ion » QO o E  Transfer to busway services i"& mo
. ; @
. . @ Transfer to tram service Q
4 mins. . @%\\e 2]
;. LN
PlA& 3 B8 Special fares appl N
< Northgate @ P PPy & 5% Shorncliffe line
. B Independent access & B0
16 mins . ) & & ¢ mo Shorncliffe @ &I
. B Assisted access S o & O R Sandgate @
=Pl& . . < £ @ @ mo S, =
Petri . N y . Ferny Grove line “_@d‘ NS eagon Ol
etrie » . King George Square busway station & bq@ 0@ North Boondall &
3 ' G, O S @ «o/" Boondall O
i ~ Queen Street bus station R " & & & S
4 mins : %, & & A <, 0,% S Nudgeeol o
P . e Airport % & & & %y Ty ho “eanoom (O
< Dakabin © o ° %, & & & % o8 Bindha® o o
. There are many bus services scheduled to connect e, AN & “ A Noﬂhsﬂ'-gg‘o@\b\\f
3 mins o | with train services at most train stations. Please use /}E PS %s/)' %@ & \°¢° & © Nundah @ @@@0@"
=Pl& o | the Translink journey planner to plan your journey. ’e,v,s %, s T\ Toombul OF1 & o
N " . % Oy, By S S )
> © H Express services do not stop at all stations depicted Northern %o & %, % S Clayfield O I @““" train
. . on this map. Please refer to separate line timetables Busway mExhibitonE A % Hendra © 1
5mins BPlAS : for details. EONormanby Roma Streston % °%% i, ASC;‘ “ o
o S %, " loomben
< Burpengary [3) . Most train stations have free park 'n’ ride facilities. asion KCX ‘%0 ’4,,0/%0 Doomben
. )
. For details visit translink.com.au or call BSoiton Bowen Hills @ line
4 mins : 13 12 30 anytime. Fortitude Valley
=P . ) , ) BOAuchenfiowsr LY Ncuttural _Brisbane
M ield » '3} . # Services to and from the airport stations E0Toowong Centre Of Central O
” 3 are operated by Airtrain Citylink Limited o South Brisbane 0 FIEY P
: aringa South Bank O 0
’ ABN 98 066 543 315 pursuant to a contract &
4 mins . 4 f p ) & )\ | T vater vinom @’9@0 O Po
2P & . for services with Queensland Rail. 5 || Iootoongana 5 & &8 D TS
. ) . ' SR O @ (E O S
< Caboolture © ¢ | *Services to and from Gympie North do not [@1ndooroopilly & 8 k Park @ Q,s“’.o& .\Ao‘&:“o&?&. »@. e&y&’
6 mins M stop at Eagle Junction. OCheimer ng\ (ge_e e Wynnum North O
P& + | ~Buranda busway station is fully accessible. —— @&o@ & [Pabm Eastern Wynnum @ ‘
Elimbah » . Buranda train station is limited access. © %o"Q Fairfield © Busway Wyry\‘/rm:\ (;eramﬂ
. N fanly
3 Boarding assistance is available at all stations. @Sherwood QGQ Yeronga® Lota O
5 mins : Level of accessibility varies between stations. [ Corinda Yeerongpilly @D E Thomeside O
=[Pl& . Please refer to individual station maps 30 Oxley T m Birkdale @8
<Beerburrum @ ¢ for further details. [0 Darra ennyson line \Welington Point €D I
. 2 Wacol Ormiston ©
i . Schemati 7 @ Gailes ST Cleveland ©
=BP& 8 mins . chematic map — not to scale. Richlands @ £ Eight Mile Plains 9
Glass house . B Redbank Springfield @& Banoon ® B goulh East Cleveland line |
el 3 = usway
Mountains . ORiverview Springfield Central ©|
M [ ©Dinmore P .
6 mins . Springfield line
P& . o B‘:ni:‘:;’:):a‘e Fruitgrove O
. 3 Kuraby © B
Australia Zoo »(_ )« Beerwah [5) . D6 Booval Trinder Park @
. [0 East Ipswich Woodridge &
S mins . B0 Ipswich o Kingston €D
P& . © Thomas Street Ipswich line Loganlea © 8
M 36 Wulkuraka ) &
Landsborough » . ! Bethania O &
. nsx ’;5’“”'” Edens Landing © @ Q\&Q
; . alloon iew O oo &
6 mins Holmview ©/ S
RPIAS . B0 Thagoona _— Beenleigh O ,}9‘%5;@ q,@\e% P ®
30 Rosewood . Beenleigh line &@@0\&‘@* g o
Mooloolah [5) . Rosewood line T xS &
< Mooloola . L SIS & LB &
. B0 Ormeau a\@o{@ {S\bg \\a&(\@(\ S @6\7} 5
6 mins M 30 Coomera . PP G 07 < of i@‘l&é\
. &
o
=[Pl A . 36 Nerang ¢
Eudlo » . B 6Robina Surfers Paradise North ©
. [0 Varsity Lakes Cypress Avenue O
6 mins . Cavill Avenue O
= [Pl A& : Surfers Paradise 6
Northcliffe ©
<Palmwoods O . Florida Gardens G/
. Broadbeach North © [
aFls 5 mins . link " Broadbeach South ©
.
.
Woombye » .
.
5 mins e @ & :
.
< Nambour 0
.
10 mins .
=[P .
Yandina » .
.
7 mins .
RE& )
< Eumundi Q .
.
.
8 mins .
RPIAS :
Cooroy » .
.
9 mins :
= As :
<« Pomona 0o .
.
8 mins .
= As . . . .
> .
Cooran 8 Line information key
.
7 mil .
mins . . . ) )
. @ This station has a connecting bus service
<« Traveston 5] .
. [P] Parking available
17 mins .
=Pl& . &  Independent access
. .
Gympie North » .
: Ab  Assisted access
Note: Travel times may vary for inbound services. e




g Gympie North to City

inbound &/ QueenslandRail
Monday to Friday
Station am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Gympie North 5:54
Traveston» 6:12
Cooran 6:18
Pomona 6:26
Cooroy 6:35
Eumundi 6:42
Yandina 6:49
Nambour bus - ---- - | === - ---- ---- |
Nambour 4:32 5:02 5:26 | 5:38 5:56 6:20 6:38 6:58
Woombye 4:37 5:07 5:31 | 5:43 6:01 6:25 6:43 7:04
Palmwoods 4:41 5:11 5:35 | 5:47 6:05 6:29 6:47 7:08
Eudlo* 4:47 5:17 5:41 | 5:53 6:11 6:35 6:53 7:14
Mooloolah 4:54 5:24 5:48 | 6:00 6:18 6:42 7:00 7:21
Landsborough 5:00 5:30 5:54 | 6:06 6:24 6:48 7:06 7:27
Australia Zoo | | | | | | | |
Beerwah 5:05 5:35 5:59 | 6:11 6:29 6:53 711 7:32
Glass House Mtns 5:10 5:40 6:04 | 6:16 6:34 6:58 7:16 7:37
Beerburrum 5:18 5:48 6:12 | 6:24 6:42 7:06 7:24 7:46
Elimbah 5:23 5:53 6:17 | 6:29 6:47 711 7:29 7:51
Caboolture arrive 5:29 5:59 6:23 | 6:35 6:53 7:17 7:35 7:59
Change service ----| === | ==-- | Thru| ---- | Thru| ---- | Thru | Thru| ---- | Thru| ---- | -=-=-- | ---- | Thru| ---- | ---- | Thru | ---- | Thru
Caboolture depart 4:05 | 4:35 | 5:05 | 5:29 | 5:47 | 5:59 | 6:05 | 6:23 | 6:35 | 6:47 | 6:53 | 6:59 | 7:05 | 7:11 | 7:17 | 7:23 | 7:29 | 7:35 | 7:47 | 7:59
Morayfield 4:08 | 4:38 | 5:08 | 5:32 | 5:50 | 6:02 | 6:08 | 6:26 | 6:38 | 6:50 | 6:56 | 7:02 | 7:08 | 7:14 | 7:20 | 7:26 | 7:32 | 7:38 | 7:50 | exp
Burpengary 4:13 | 4:43 | 5:13 | 5:37 | 5:55 | 6:07 | 6:13 | 6:31 | 6:43 | 6:55 | 7:01 | 7:07 | 7:13 | 7:19 | 7:25 | 7:31 | 7:37 | 7:43 | 7:55 | exp
Narangba 4:17 | 4:47 | 5:17 | 5:41 | 5:59 | 6:11 | 6:17 | 6:35 | 6:47 | 6:59 | 7:05 | 7:11 | 7:17 | 7:23 | 7:29 | 7:35 | 7:41 | 7:47 | 7:59 | exp
Dakabin 4:21 | 4:51 | 5:21 | 5:45 | 6:03 | 6:15 | 6:21 | 6:39 | 6:51 | 7:03 | 7:09 | 7:15 | 7:21 | 7:27 | 7:33 | 7:39 | 7:45 | 7:51 | 8:03 | exp
Petrie 4:26 | 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:50 | 6:08 | 6:20 | 6:26 | 6:44 | 6:56 | 7:08 | 7:14 | 7:20 | 7:26 | 7:32 | 7:38 | 7:44 | 7:50 | 7:56 | 8:08 | 8:15
Runs express from Petrie to N i i i
| 4:42 | 5:12 | 5:42 | lﬁl& | 6:24 | 6:36 | 6:42 |
Runs ex&afrom Northgate to Ea

xress from Eagle e b
Bowen Hills 4:52 | 5:22 | 5:52 | 6:16 | 6:34 | 6:46 | 6:52 | 7:10 | 7:22 | 7:34 | 7:40 7'46 7:52 | 7:58 | 8:04 | 8:10 | 8:16 | 8:22 | 8:34 | 8:40
Fortitude Valley 4:54 | 5:24 | 5:54 | 6:18 | 6:36 | 6:48 | 6:54 | 7:12 | 7:24 | 7:36 | 7:42 | 7:48 | 7:54 | 8:00 | 8:06 | 8:12 | 8:18 | 8:24 | 8:36 | 8:42
Central arrive 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:20 | 6:38 | 6:50 | 6:56 | 7:14 | 7:26 | 7:38 | 7:44 | 7:50 | 7:56 | 8:02 | 8:08 | 8:14 | 8:20 | 8:26 | 8:38 | 8:44
Central depart 4:58 | 5:28 | 5:58 | 6:22 | 6:40 | 6:52 | 6:58 | 7:16 | 7:28 | 7:40 | 7:46 | 7:52 | 7:58 | 8:04 | 8:10 | 8:16 | 8:22 | 8:28 | 8:43 | 8:46
Roma Street 5:00 | 5:30 | 6:00 | 6:24 | 6:42 | 6:54 | 7:00 | 7:18 | 7:30 | 7:42 | 7:48 | 7:54 | 8:00 | 8:06 | 8:12 | 8:18 | 8:24 | 8:30 | 8:45 | 8:48
Continues to RSW | IPS | IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS | SFC
Monday to Friday (continued)
Station am am am am am am am am am pm am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Gympie North 1:21
Traveston» 1:39
Cooran 1:45
Pomona 1:53
Cooroy 2:02
Eumundi 2:09
Yandina o o — e 2:16
Nambour bus o ---- | Bus | ---- Bus | ---- Bus | ---- Bus | ---- | ----
Nambour 7:26 8:08 | 8:35 | 9:08 9:50 | 10:38 11:15|12:08 12:30| 1:38 2:25 3:08
Woombye 7:31 8:13 | exp | 9:13 9:57 |10:43 11:22112:13 12:37| 1:43 2:31 3:13
Palmwoods 7:35 8:17 | exp | 9:17 10:05|10:47 11:30 | 12:17 12:45| 1:47 2:35 3:17
Eudlo* 7:41 8:23 | exp | 9:23 10:13/10:53 11:3812:23 12:53| 1:53 2:41 3:23
Mooloolah 7:48 8:30 | exp | 9:30 10:21|11:00 11:46 | 12:30 1:01 | 2:00 2:56 3:30
Landsborough 7:54 8:36 | 9:01 | 9:36 10:33|11:06 11:58 | 12:36 1:13 | 2:06 3:02 3:36
Australia Zoo | | exp | exp | exp | 1:18 | | |
Beerwah 7:59 8:41 | exp | 9:41 exp |11:11 exp |12:41 1:23 | 2:11 3:07 3:41
Glass House Mtns 8:04 8:46 | exp | 9:46 exp |11:16 exp |12:46 1:31 | 2:16 3:12 3:46
Beerburrum 8:12 8:54 | exp | 9:54 exp |11:24 exp |12:54 1:38 | 2:24 3:20 3:54
Elimbah 8:17 8:59 | exp | 9:59 exp |11:29 exp |12:59 1:45 | 2:29 3:25 3:59
Caboolture arrive 8:23 9:05 | 9:27 | 10:05 10:59 | 11:35 12:24 | 1:05 1:55 | 2:35 3:32 4:05
Change service === | Thru| ---- | Thru| CS | Thru| ---- CS | Thru| ---- CS | Thru| ---- CS |[Thru| ---- | Thru| ---- | Thru| ----
Caboolture depart 8:05 | 8:23 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05|10:35|11:05[11:35[12:05|12:35| 1:05 | 1:35 | 2:05 | 2:35 | 3:05 | 3:32 | 3:35 | 4:05 | 4:35
Morayfield 8:08 | 8:26 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 [10:08|10:38|11:08|11:38|12:08 (12:38 | 1:08 | 1:38 | 2:08 | 2:38 | 3:08 | exp | 3:38 | 4:08 | 4:38
Burpengary 8:13 | 8:31 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 [10:13[10:43|11:13|11:43|12:13|12:43| 1:13 | 1:43 | 2:13 | 2:43 | 3:13 | exp | 3:43 | 4:13 | 4:43
Narangba 8:17 | 8:35 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 [10:17 [ 10:47 | 11:17 | 11:47 (12:17 [12:47 | 1:17 | 1:47 | 2:17 | 2:47 | 3:17 | exp | 3:47 | 4:17 | 4:47
Dakabin 8:21 | 8:39 | 8:51 | 9:21 | 9:51 [10:21[10:51 | 11:21|11:51|12:21|12:51| 1:21 | 1:51 | 2:21 | 2:51 | 3:21 | exp | 3:51 | 4:21 | 4:51
Petrie 8:26 | 8:44 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 [ 11:26 [ 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56 | 2:26 | 2:56 | 3:26 | 3:48 | 3:56 | 4:26 | 4:56

Runs express from Petrie to N e. Refer to Kippa-
| 8:42 | 9:00 | 9:12 | lﬂﬁ [10:1210:42| 11:12] 11: IE_EIEE

Runs exress from Northgate to Eag

| 8:46 | 9:04 | 9:16 |
express from Eagle Junctl 0 e

Bowen Hills 8:52 | 9:10 | 9:22 | 9:52 [10:22[10:52 | 11:22|11:52|12:22 | 12:52 | 1:22 | 1:52 | 2:22 | 2:52 | 3:22 | 3:52 | 4:13 | 4:22 | 4:52 | 5:22
Fortitude Valley 8:54 | 9:12 | 9:24 | 9:54 [10:24[10:54 [ 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 |12:54 | 1:24 | 1:54 | 2:24 | 2:54 | 3:24 | 3:54 | 4:15 | 4:24 | 4:54 | 5:24
Central arrive 8:56 | 9:14 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56 | 2:26 | 2:56 | 3:26 | 3:56 | 4:17 | 4:26 | 4:56 | 5:26
Central depart 8:58 | 9:16 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 1:28 | 1:58 | 2:28 | 3:04 | 3:28 | 3:58 | 4:19 | 4:28 | 5:01 | 5:28
Roma Street 9:00 | 9:17 | 9:30 [10:00|10:30(11:00|11:30|12:00 | 12:30| 1:00 | 1:30 | 2:00 | 2:30 | 3:06 | 3:30 | 4:00 | 4:21 | 4:30 | 5:03 | 5:30
Continues to IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS | SFC | IPS IPS | SFC | IPS
Restricted platform access Explanations
Station Detrain at
Traveston F!rst car only Bus service 649. am Morning services.
Eudlo First 3 cars only Cs Change services at Caboolture. pm  Afternoon and evening services.

IPS Ipswich station. » At Traveston station detrain at first car only.

RSW Rosewood station. * At Eudlo station detrain at first 3 cars only.

SFC  Springfield Central station. ----  Refer to the time listed before/after this

Thru  Through services. symbol for start/finish of journey.

exp  This service runs part express.



g Gympie North to City

inbound

&%/ QueenslandRail

Monday to Friday (continued)

M-TH | FRI FRI
Station pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am
Gympie North
Traveston»
Cooran
Pomona
Cooroy
Eumundi
Yandina o o o
Nambour bus Bus | ---- Bus | ---- | Bus -—-- ---- -=--
Nambour 3:45 | 4:30 5:00 | 5:32 | 6:05 7:05 9:08 10:38
Woombye 3:52 | 4:35 5:07 | 5:37 | 6:12 7:10 9:13 10:43
Palmwoods 4:00 | 4:39 5:15 | 5:41 | 6:20 7:23 9:17 10:47
Eudlo* 4:08 | 4:45 5:23 | 5:54 | 6:28 7:35 9:23 10:53
Mooloolah 4:16 | 4:52 5:31 | 6:07 | 6:36 7:50 9:30 11:00
Landsborough 4:28 | 4:58 5:43 | 6:20 | 6:48 8:02 9:36 11:06
Australia Zoo 4:33 | | | | | | |
Beerwah exp | 5:03 5:53 | 6:30 | 6:58 8:07 9:41 11:11
Glass House Mtns exp | 5:08 6:01 | 6:35 | 7:06 8:12 9:46 11:16
Beerburrum exp | 5:21 6:08 | 6:45 | 7:13 8:23 9:54 11:24
Elimbah exp | 5:29 6:15 | 6:50 | 7:20 8:28 9:59 11:29
Caboolture arrive 4:58 | 5:35 6:25 | 7:05 | 7:30 8:35 10:05 11:35
Change service CcsS |Thru| ---- | CS |Thru| CS | ---- [ Thru | ---- | ---- | Thru| ---- | -==- | === [ Thru | ----
Caboolture depart | 5:05 | 5:35 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 [10:05|10:35 [ 11:05 | 11:35| 11:35 | 12:05
Morayfield 5:08 | 5:38 | 6:08 | 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 [10:08|10:38|11:08|11:38 | 11:38 | 12:08
Burpengary 5:13 | 5:43 | 6:13 | 6:43 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 |10:13|10:43[11:13[11:43[11:43[12:13
Narangba 5:17 | 5:47 | 6:17 | 6:47 | 7:17 | 7:47 | 8:17 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 |10:17 |10:47 [ 11:17 [ 11:47 [ 11:47 [ 12:17
Dakabin 5:21 | 5:51 | 6:21 | 6:51 | 7:21 | 7:51 | 8:21 | 8:51 | 9:21 | 9:51 | 10:21[10:51 | 11:21|11:51 [ 11:51 | 12:21
Petrie 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 [ 11:26 [ 11:56 | 11:56 | 12:26
ie to Northgate. Refer to Ki ns servicing the stations in-between.
| 5:42 | | 6:42 | 7: : | 8:42 | 9:12 | :
Runs express from Northgate to Eagle Junction. Refer to Shorncliffe trains servicing the stations in-between.
Runs express from Eagle Junction to Bowen Hills. Refer to Shorncliffe, Airport or Doomben trains servicing the stations in-between.
Bowen Hills 5:52 | 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 [10:2210:52|11:22|11:52 | 12:22 | 12:22 | 12:52
Fortitude Valley 5:54 | 6:24 | 6:54 | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 [10:24 [10:54 [ 11:24|11:54 | 12:24 [ 12:24 | 12:54
Central arrive 5:56 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 |10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:26 | 12:56
Central depart 5:58 | 6:28 | 6:58 | 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 [10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:28 | 12:58
Roma Street 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 {10:00|10:30|11:0011:30|12:00|12:30 [ 12:30| 1:00
Continues to RSW | SFC IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS
Saturday and Sunday (On public holidays please use Sunday timetable)
WE WE SAT | SUN | WE WE SAT | WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE
Station am am am [ am | am am am | am | am am am am | am am am pm | pm [ pm [ pm | pm
Gympie North 5:47
Traveston» 6:05
Cooran 6:11
Pomona 6:19
Cooroy 6:28
Eumundi 6:35
Yandina — 6:42 — — — —
Nambour 6:08 6:51 7:38 9:08 10:38 12:08
Woombye 6:13 6:57 7:43 9:13 10:43 12:13
Palmwoods 6:17 7:01 7:47 9:17 10:47 12:17
Eudlo* 6:23 7:07 7:53 9:23 10:53 12:23
Mooloolah 6:30 714 8:00 9:30 11:00 12:30
Landsborough 6:36 7:20 8:06 9:36 11:06 12:36
Australia Zoo | | | | | |
Beerwah 6:41 7:25 8:11 9:41 11:11 12:41
Glass House Mtns 6:46 7:30 8:16 9:46 11:16 12:46
Beerburrum 6:54 7:38 8:24 9:54 11:24 12:54
Elimbah - | = | === | - [ 659 | - | 748 | --— [ 829 | ---- | - | 959 | - | ---- [11:29| ---- | ---- |12:59| ---- | ----
Caboolture 5:05 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 7:50 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05|10:35|11:05|11:35| 12:05[12:35| 1:05 | 1:35 | 2:05
Morayfield 5:08 | 6:08 | 6:38 | 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:38 | exp | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 [10:08|10:38|11:08|11:38|12:08 | 12:38| 1:08 | 1:38 | 2:08
Burpengary 5:13 | 6:13 | 6:43 | 6:43 | 7:13 | 7:43 | exp | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 [10:13|10:43|11:13|11:43|12:13[12:43| 1:13 | 1:43 | 2:13
Narangba 5:17 | 6:17 | 6:47 | 6:47 | 7:17 | 7:47 | exp | 8:17 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 [10:17|10:47 [ 11:17 [ 11:47 12:17 12:47| 1:17 | 1:47 | 2:17
Dakabin 5:21 | 6:21 | 6:51 | 6:51 | 7:21 | 7:51 | exp : ¥
Petrie 5:26 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:06

| 5:42 | 6:42 | 7:12 |
| 5:46 | 6:46 | 7:16 |

Runs

express from Eagle

Runs ex ress from Petrie to N
| 8:22 |

Runs express from Nort| E

746

n to B icing
Bowen Hills 5:52 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:31 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 [10:22|10:52|11:22|11:52|12:22 | 12:52 | 1:22 | 1:52 | 2:22 | 2:52
Fortitude Valley 5:54 | 6:54 | 7:24 | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:33 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 |10:24|10:54 [11:24 [11:54 [ 12:24 [ 12:54 | 1:24 | 1:54 | 2:24 | 2:54
Central arrive 5:56 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:35 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56 | 2:26 | 2:56
Central depart 5:58 | 6:58 | 7:28 | 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:37 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 1:28 | 1:58 | 2:28 | 2:58
Roma Street 6:00 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 8:39 | 9:00 | 9:30 [10:00(10:30(11:00|11:30|12:00|12:30| 1:00 | 1:30 | 2:00 | 2:30 | 3:00
Continues to IPS IPS IPS | SFC | IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS
Explanations
Bus service 649. M-TH Operates Monday to Thursday only. am Morning services.
CS Change services at Caboolture. FRI Operates Friday only. pm Afternoon and evening services.
IPS  Ipswich station. SAT  Operates Saturday only. » At Traveston station detrain at first car only.
RSW Rosewood station. SUN  Operates Sunday only. * At Eudlo station detrain at first 3 cars only.
SFC  Springfield Central station. WE  Operates Saturday and Sunday. -—-—-  Refer to the time listed before/after this
Thru  Through services. exp  This service runs part express. symbol for start/finish of journey.



E Gympie North to City

inbound &7 QueenslandRail
Saturday and Sunday (On publlc holldays please use Sunday timetable) (continued)
WE WE WE WE | SUN | WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE WE SAT | SAT | SAT
Station pm pm pm pm pm pm | pm [ pm | pm | pm | pm [ pm | pm [ pm | pm [ pm | pm | pm | pm [ pm
Gympie North 3:43 8:49
Traveston» 4:01 9:07
Cooran 4:07 9:13
Pomona 4:15 9:21
Cooroy 4:24 9:30
Eumundi 4:31 9:37
Yandina -—- -—- ---—- | 4:38 e e o 9:44
Nambour 1:38 3:08 4:38 | 4:47 6:08 7:38 9:08 9:53
Woombye 1:43 3:13 4:43 | 4:53 6:13 7:43 9:13 9:59
Palmwoods 1:47 3:17 4:47 | 4:57 6:17 747 9:17 10:03
Eudlo* 1:53 3:23 4:53 | 5:03 6:23 7:53 9:23 10:09
Mooloolah 2:00 3:30 5:00 | 5:10 6:30 8:00 9:30 10:23
Landsborough 2:06 3:36 5:06 | 5:16 6:36 8:06 9:36 10:29
Australia Zoo | | | | | | | |
Beerwah 2:11 3:41 5:11 | 5:21 6:41 8:11 9:41 10:34
Glass House Mtns 2:16 3:46 5:16 | 5:27 6:46 8:16 9:46 10:39
Beerburrum 2:24 3:54 5:24 | 5:35 6:54 8:24 9:54 10:47
Elimbah 229 | ---- | - | 359 | --—- | -—— | 529|540 | - | - [ 659 | ---- | ---- | 829 | ---- | - | 959 | -——- [10:52| -
Caboolture 2:35 | 3:05 | 3:35 | 4:05 | 4:35 | 5:05 | 5:35 | 5:47 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 | 10:05| 10:35 | 10:59 | 11:05
Morayfield 2:38 | 3:08 | 3:38 | 4:08 | 4:38 | 5:08 | 5:38 | exp | 6:08 | 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 | 10:08|10:38| exp [11:08
Burpengary 2:43 | 3:13 | 3:43 | 4:13 | 4:43 | 5:13 | 543 | exp [ 6:13 | 6:43 | 7:13 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 | 9:43 |10:13|10:43| exp [11:13
Narangba 2:47 | 3:17 | 3:47 | 417 | 4:47 | 5:17 | 5:47 | exp | 6:17 | 6:47 | 7:17 | 7:47 | 8:17 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 |10:17 [10:47 | exp [11:17
Dakabin 2:51 | 3:21 | 3:51 | 4:21 | 4:51 | 5:21 | 5:51 | exp [ 6:21 | 6:51 | 7:21 | 7:51 | 8:21 | 8:51 | 9:21 | 9:51 |10:21|10:51| exp [11:21
Petrie 2:56 | 3:26 | 3:56 | 4:26 | 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:03 [ 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 |10:26 [10:56 | 11:15 | 11:26
Runs ex ress from Petrle to Northa . ippa-R ici i i
R f No h te t E le Junction. Refer to Shornclitfe. tr
uns express from ate to Eagle Junction. Refer to ornc iffe trains
Eagle junction [ 5116 | 346 | &:16 | 46 | :t6 | T 546 | 6:16 | &:mm :
Runs express from Eagl Refer to Shorncliffe, Ai e .
Bowen Hills 3:22 | 3:52 | 4:22 | 4:52 | 5:22 | 5:52 | 6:22 6.28 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 | 10:22|10:52|11:22 | 11:40 | 11:52
Fortitude Valley 3:24 | 3:54 | 4:24 | 4:54 | 5:24 | 5:54 | 6:24 | 6:30 | 6:54 | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 |10:24|10:54 |11:24|11:42| 11:54
Central arrive 3:26 | 3:56 | 4:26 | 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:26 | 6:32 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:44 | 11:56
Central depart 3:28 | 3:58 | 4:28 | 4:58 | 5:28 | 5:58 | 6:28 | 6:34 | 6:58 | 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:46 | 11:58
Roma Street 3:30 | 4:00 | 4:30 | 5:00 | 5:30 | 6:00 | 6:30 | 6:36 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 |10:00|10:30|11:00|11:30| 11:48| 12:00
Continues to IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS IPS
Sat and Sun (On public . .
holidays please use Bus information
n tim | ] N .
Sun timetable) (cont) Stations Route 649 stops @ Network maintenance
Station pm am Nambour Bus interchange at Civic Way
_?ympie North Woombye Woombye Road, near station To ensure customer and network safety,
raveston» i i . .
Cooran Paimwoods Main Street near Hill Street Queensland Rail conducts maintenance
Pomona Eudlo Rosebed Street Rural Fire Brigade and uparade works throuaghout the vear
Cooroy Mooloolah Way Street, near station X Pg . g . year.
Eumundi Landsborough Bus interchange at station During these times you may experience
La”d't;‘a — Australia Zoo Zoo entrance on Fraser Road changed train timetables or railbus
Wzr:mg;l‘; 10; 43 Beerwah Bus stop at station services.
Palmwoods 10:47 Glass House Mountains | Bishop Street near Reed Street .
Eudlo* 10:53 Beerburrum Bus stop at station For the most Up'to'date service
y;:c"gggfough Hfgg Elimbah Bus stop at station information visit translink.com.au or
Australia Zoo i Caboolture Bus interchange at station call 13 12 30 anytime. Scheduled works
Beerwah 11:11 can be viewed 12 months in advance at
Glass House Mtns 11:16 . 3
Beerburrum 11:24 Explanations queenslandrail.com.au.
Elimbah 11:29 | ----
Caboolture 11:35 | 12:05 IPS  Ipswich station.
Morayfield 11:38 | 12:08
Burpengary 11-43 | 12:13 SAT  Operates Saturday only.
Narangba 11:47|12:17 SUN Operates Sunday only.
Dakabin 11:51 [ 12:21
Petrie 11:56 | 12:26 WE  Operates Saturday and Sunday.

exp  This service runs part express.

am Morning services.

pm Afternoon and evening services.

» At Traveston station detrain at first car only.

Bowen Hills 12:22112:52 . . .

Fortitude Valley 12:24(12:54 * At Eudlo station detrain at first 3 cars only.
Central arrive 12:26 | 12:56 - ; i i
Gentral depart 12:98 | 12:58 Refer to the time .Ils.ted bgfore/after this
Roma Street 12:30 | 1:00 symbol for start/finish of journey.
Continues to IPS IPS

Public holidays

Restricted platform access

Station Detrain at On gazetted public holidays, generally a Sunday timetable
Era(\j/;aston E!rst gar only | operates. On certain major event days i.e. Australia Day,
udlo Irst 2 cars only Anzac Day, sporting and cultural days, special additional
services may operate. Christmas Day services operate
to a Christmas Day timetable. Prior to travel please visit
translink.com.au or call Translink on 13 12 30 anytime.




